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2019 Undergraduate Advanced Registration Appointment Grid

Fall 2019 Undergraduate Advanced Registration Appointment Grid

Reminders Before You Register

Date Time Students Eligible

Monday, April 1 9:30 AM Continuing Graduate Students
Tuesday, April 2 9:30 AM 129 or greater earned credits
Tuesday, April 2 1:30 PM 119 or greater earned credits
Wednesday, April 3 9:30 AM 111 or greater earned credits
Wednesday, April 3 1:30 PM 105 or greater earned credits
Thursday, April 4 9:30 AM 100 or greater earned credits
Thursday, April 4 1:30 PM 96 or greater earned credits
Friday, April 5 9:30 AM 93 or greater earned credits
Friday, April 5 1:30 PM 90 or greater earned credits
Monday, April 8 9:30 AM 86 or greater earned credits
Monday, April 8 1:30 PM 82 or greater earned credits
Thursday, April 9 9:30 AM 78 or greater earned credits
Thursday, April 9 1:30 PM 74 or greater earned credits
Wednesday, April 10 9:30 AM 70 or greater earned credits
Wednesday, April 10 1:30 PM 65 or greater earned credits
Thursday, April 11 9:30 AM Special Student Registration Begins
Thursday, April 11 1:30 PM 62 or greater earned credits
Friday, April 12 9:30 AM 60 or greater earned credits
Friday, April 12 1:30 PM 55 or greater earned credits
Monday, April 15 9:30 AM 51 or greater earned credits
Monday, April 15 1:30 PM 46 or greater earned credits
Tuesday, April 16 9:30 AM 42 or greater earned credits
Tuesday, April 16 1:30 PM 36 or greater earned credits
Wednesday, April 17 9:30 AM 30 or greater earned credits
Wednesday, April 17 1:30 PM 23 or greater earned credits
Thursday, April 18 9:30 AM 17 or greater earned credits
Thursday, April 18 1:30 PM 13 or greater earned credits
Friday, April 19 9:30 AM 1 or greater earned credits
Friday, April 19 1:30 PM Currently enrolled, no earned credit

Monday, April 22

GENERAL REGISTRATION BEGINS

Notes: Dates reflect the earliest date and time you are
eligible to register for courses. You will remain able to
register and/or make changes to your schedule through
September 11, 2019.

The schedule of classes will be available on Monday,
March 25, 2019.

Undergraduate students must meet with their

academic advisor and obtain registration clearance
prior to being able to enroll in classes for Fall 2019.
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